R n((:l;ﬁ Fiber Optics

Connectors and Adapters

SC DUPLEX CONNECTORS AND ADAPTERS
m Usilizes standard NTT-SC* connectors ovder
W Meets EIA/TIA 5684 and IEC 874-19 standards b. Trpe Description
i SC Fibre Channel | 127pum, MM, funable, beige housing,
: E::IYIL‘;:;T:ITROI: S'] plece SC connector bOdy 86034-0000 Duplle;e(on::tnteor umﬁeiga b:g;’, S;me:gglammg
: SC Fibre Channel | 126pum, SM, tunabls, blug housing,
< 0.15 dB typical SM 86034-5000 Dupllex"(onm:r umbluo Lo?)l;,u 3r:m ::e ‘ousmg
034d8wp' | MM 127um, MM, beige housi
<0.31dbypia 86066-0000 |  5C Duplex beige boot, Zircoig PC-fort
<0.17 dB typical MM enhanced Coansctor bl
i ides uni 127y, WM, Black housi
| I:‘:J(%?:: duplex housing provides uniform and smooth ossarn | 5 rm%,: i mv,azmon?él ohousing,
mm cabie
m Optional adapter styles: SC to SCand SC to STt snap mount $C Dupl 125m, SM, blue housing
or flange mount B066-4000 | (onrenyer Hue oo, Zranig forrule,

$C to SC Duplex Beige housing, Phosphor Bronze

. e 86167-0110 alignment sleeve,
Applications Adapter snap mount

 Telecommunication networks

86166.0100 | SC10SC Duplex | Blue housing, Zirconia alignment sleeve,

m Dota communication networks Adapter shap mount

= Fibre Channel 96166-0600 SC u‘:\ 359?:[plen Blue hot;ﬂgg,é:;:rwlﬁlls n‘:r;;:r:t sloeve,
86166-0650 | 5C 1% dS(Ep[')':erlex APC, greans I;:;l:i,nsyn,uf’ir;ﬁ:'ulignmem
861661010 SC It}\ SJP?;plex Beige housing,ﬂiil:;oenri:ozl:"?nmem sleeve,

Beige housing, Phasphor Bronze
861671510 | SC1o ST Duplex A R

alignment sleeve,
Adopter flnnge?ﬂoum with shutter
ST CONNECTORS AND ADAPTERS
m High pe_rformunce singlemode and multimode Order No. | Type Description
pre‘p°||5hed ferrules 127um, MM, Zirconia PC* ferrule, a
W ST compatible bayonet coupling 86010-0200 | ST Connector | polymer coupling nut, short baot crimp, -
. 2.4 ond 3Imm cable a.
- Eielddms;ulloble d cimol KEVLAR! B6010-0400 | ST Conector | | 127um, Mk, Zironio PO forle, ©
m Standard crimp and crimpless screw type polymer coupling nut, 90° boot, 3mm cable E =
retention 127um, MM, Stainless Steel flat ferrule, _g
: . 86010-8200 | ST Connector { polymer coupling nut, short boot crimp, =
m Variety of ferrule styles: PC, PC+ and stainless steel 2.4 and Imm coble
: : . 1271um, MM, Zirconia PC* ferrule,
W Low insertion |fJSS. 86012-0200 | ST Connector metal coupling nut, short boot crimp,
< 0.34 dB typical MM 2.4 and 3mm coble
i 127um, MM, Zirconia PC+ ferrule,
<017d8 typ!“ﬂ MM enl.‘un(ed 86012-0400 | ST Connactor | 1y u';lupiing nut, 90° boot, 3mm cable
< 0.35 dB typical MM stainless steel T —p—
ical 86112-0000 | ST Adapter osphor Bronze diignmant sleeve,
< 0.15 dB typical SM black polymer housing
m Variety of connector styles: long boot, short boo, 861130000 | ST Adapter Pog{;:';rpzlli%:?'em ;l;i:;ev
90° boot and 900pm buffered fiber Treora alianment dloers
86110-1000 | ST Adapter metal housing g
icati Phosphor Bronze alignment sleeve,
ApplltﬂflOﬂS 861121000 | ST Adapter meal housing
» Local Area Networks (LANs) Zirconia alignment sleeve,
; 86172-0000 | ST to FC Adapter Phoucing
m Data processing networks metal housing

® Premise applications
® Instrumentation
® Telecommunications

* NTT-SC s o trademark of NTT Advanced Technology Corporation
tSTisa trademark of Lucent Technologies
*t KEVLAR is a registered trademark of E.I. duPont de Nemours & Company, Inc.
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